COLONIAL INSTRUMENTS, INC. LASER ETCHED ACRYLIC TAGS
DATE: 09-19-2019 DRAWN BY: JARROD WILLIAMS
COLONIAL PART NUMBER: ATBWB-200R-11-H13-MF
Colonial Instruments P/N: ATBWB-200R-11-H13-MF, Acrylic DR Resin Tag,
2" Round x 0.125", (1) 3/16" Diameter Hole Centered at Top, Black / White /
Black 3 Ply, Matte Finish, Single or Double Sided Laser Engraved Lettering
(White Appearing), Temperature Rated to 180°F, UV Stable, Nylon Black
Cable Tie, 8.5" Length, 0.141" Width
2.00in.
2.00in.
TAG
NUMBER
3/8" Arial Narrow Font (Single or Double Sided)
Black / White / Black (3 Ply – Matte Finish)
3/16" Centered at Top
STANDARD FEATURES
2.00" Diameter Round x 0.125"
Laser Etched (White Appearing)
N/A
Tag Size:
Tag Color:
Text:
Standard Text Size:
Corner:
Hole:
Acrylic DR Resin (UV Stable)Material:
Up to 8 Per Line, Max. 3 Line (Single or Double Sided)3/8" Characters:
Up to 14 Per Line, Max. 3 Lines (Single or Double Sided)1/4" Characters:
Up to 18 Per Line, Max. 4 Lines (Single or Double Sided)3/16" Characters:
TAG SPECIFICATION
Ø 0.1875
0.1875in.
1.00in.